An Institution of Child Education Society (Regd.)

Email: bbpsnb@balbharati.org

Bal Bharati

PUBLIC SCHOOL

Neelbad, Bhopal

Route No. 3
MORNING AFTERNOON
S.No. Bus Stop Pick Up Time Drop Time

1 Karfu Wali Mata Mandir 7:05 AM 3:18 PM
2 Palash Hotel 7:19 AM 3:02 PM
3 Rang Mahal 7:17 AM 3:00 PM
4 Jawahar square 7:20 AM 2:57 PM

Batalian 7:25 AM 2:52 PM
6 Suraj Nagar 7:32 AM 2:45 PM
7 Sakshi Dhaba 7:37 AM 2:40 PM
8 Svm School 7:39 AM 2:38 PM
9 Durga Mandir 7:42 AM 2:35PM
10 School 7:45 AM 2:30 PM

WwWw

&

®

A

With Best Regards
Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha
Principal

4 FiT

INDIA

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/ www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3 www.twitter.com/BNeelbad



https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad
mailto:bbpsnb@balbharati.org

Bal Bharati

- PUBLIC SCHOOL

Neelbad, Bhopal

An Institution of Child Educatlon Society (Regd.)

e e e e

TR

With Best Regards
Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha
Principal

FiT
INDIA

& O O

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/ www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal ~www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3 ~ www.twitter.com/BNeelbad



https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad

